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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION,QXBSCRIPTION AND STATISTICAL SER&E APPENDIX A

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE 4}/!7!?(9

SOCIAL SECURITY

FULL NAME 7@’ }QY\ Lee (C%qun NUMBER

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

ADDRESS 5O7X\f’kom(\350r\ /‘”M\ @om d
CITY /.:\&J/\ onl4a STATE éc\ ZIP CODE 3 oo:gg

DATE OF BIRTH 7 —/ éé' ‘/f/ o {(This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE 45 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not kncwn)
RELIGION NATIONALITY

OCCUPATION Accountant-S.E. Stages---Atlanta, GA.

EDUCATION

HEIGHT RACE 52/4/;;45

COLOR OF HAIR COLOR OF EYES

WEIGHT

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS

MARRIED OR SINGLE CHILDREN

(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
NAME OF SPOUSE

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

Tr-338 Lithonia GA SM 1985

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

Mr. Omahen was charged with sexual exploitation of children and
child molestation. He was convicted and sentenced to five vears

in prison.

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DCCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE OR SPECULATION):

Fo STARON . l\} (URY C: D R st . N . 1
. egist. in Nationa
Signed
APRZ 11886 MAY 29786 SCOUT EXECUTIVE
105E9H L. ANGLIM Council Atlanta Area £ 92
RS~-509

4/14/83-nah
CONF003146
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June 2, 1986

Mr. Archie R. Crain
Scout Executive

Atlanta Area Council, Mo. 92

PERSONAL AND COMFIDEMTIAL

SUBJECT: Alan L. Omahen

Dear Archie:

Thank you for the detailed information concerning the above Scouter. We have
reviswed this cas2 with our Attaorney and have ncw placed this man on the

Canfidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director

Registration, Subscriptien &

Statistical Service
crl

cc: Southeast Region
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aLants @A counerL

BOY SCOUTS OFAMERICA

100 Edgewood Ave., 4th Floor Atlanta. Georgia 30303 Phone 404-577-4810

April 18, 1986

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director

Registration, Subscription &
Statistical Service

National Council

Boy Scouts of America

1325 Walnut Hill Lane

Itving, Texas 75038-3096

SUBJECT: Alan L. Omahen

Dear Paul:

Enclosed is information concerning the above named person,
which should be kept in our Confidential Files.

Mr. Omahen was convicted and sentenced to five years in
prison on charges of child molestation.

This should be sufficient to complete the file.
Sincerely,

Archie R. Crain
Scout Executive

. STARON
APR2 1188

Counties Served: Carroll, Cherokee, Clayton, Cobb, Dekaib, Douglas, Fuiton. Gwinnett.

Member Agency:
Haralson, Newton, Paulding, Pickens, and Rockdale

Y18 Metropolitan Atlanta United Way
Covington-Newton County United Fund
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.

oxnS Dopuny Clerh

19 Xé’%?

& Ahry _

/ day of J

Original — Clerk

Flied In Open Courl, this

strict Auo;hay
obatlon Ollice

Dupliica e

Tiiplica e

Jd

. INDICTMENT NO. __85--CR_3320
THE STATE (iGEORGIA , OFFENSE(S) D MOLESTATION (FOUR COUNTS)
AND_AGGRAV CHYILD MOLESTATION

ALAN LEE OMAHEN, DOB: 9-15-40, W/M Llarieana ream 19 OB
PLEA: 5 0 VEROICT: OTHER DISPOSITION
C/GUILTY ON COUNT(S) /. T UURY O GUILTY ON 0 NOLLE PROSEQU! ORDER
T NCLO CONTENDERE ON 7] NON-JURY COUNT(S) ON COUNT(S)
COUNT(S) 5 NOT GUILTY ON .
0 TO LESSER INCLUDED - - — . . . COUNT(S) G DEAD DOCKET ORDER ON .
QOFFENSE(S) . . T GUILTY OF INCLUDED COUNT(S) -
OFFENSE(S) OF
ON COUNTI(S) . ~ ON COUNT(S) (SEE SEPARATE OADER)

- (s, /=5 7 FELONY SENTENCE T MISDEMEANOR SENTENCE
WHEHEAS the above-named defendant has besn found guiity of the above~5laled offense, WHEREUPON, it is ordered and adjudged by the

Count that: The said defendant is hereby sentenced,to confinement for a period of‘. (zz.é IS SO aysney ,é‘/

st A aglasm’ il oriatn) v 00K layel  G70 desete Py pua)

in the State Panal Sys;{m or such otner insfitution as the (..ommlssuo er ot the State Depariment of Ottender Rehabititation may girect, {0 be
computed as provided Dy law, i . .

HOWEVER, it is further ordered by the Court:

Z 1) THAT the above sentence may be served on probation

%THAT upon service of I _23£2447 of the avove sentence, the remainder ol f/;.éﬁ/(o/ -may be _serveo on probatior

PROVIOED that the said defendant complies with me fouowmg general and omar condmons hergin imposed by the Court as a pan of this
sentance. .

C FIRST OFFENDER SENTENCE - ~ - -

WHEREAS, the above-named defendant has been found guiity of the above-stated olfense and WHER‘:AS said delenaam has not prevnously
been convicted of a felony nor availed himsett ot the provision of the First Oftender Act (Ga. Laws 1988, p. 324), :
NOW, THEREFORE, the defengant consenting hereto, it is the judgment of this Court that no judgment of guilt or sentence De mposed at this

time, but that further proceedings are deferred and defendant is heredy placed on propation for the period of
from this date provided that said defengant complies with the fotlowing general ang special conditions herein imposed by the Court as part of
this sentence;

PRAOVIDED, further, that upon violation of the 1erms of probation, the Court may enter an adjugication of guill and proceed to sentence
delendant to the maximum sentence provided by law. Upon fulfillment of the terms of probation, or upon retease of the detendant by the Coun
prior to the termination of the period thereof, the defengant shall stand discharged of saig otfense charged and shall be compileteiy
exonerated of guill of said offense charged.

Let a copy of this Order be forwarced 1o the Ottfice of the State Probatnon System of Georgna. anc to the ldemmcahon Oivision of the Federal
Bureau of investigation.

ENERAL CONDITIONS OF PROBATION

The gefenaant, having been granted the drivilege of semng ait or pant of the acove-stated sentence on prodation, hereby is semenced to the
following general congitions ot prOCanon ) . -

CL'/( THAT delencant not viclate any State or Federal laws to be ad;ucged by the Court

&%) THAT defendant maxe reqguiar reports 1o the Aduit Probation Officer of DeXals County 2s diracie

.~_<:)/THAT cefendant keep the Aduit Prooauon Otticer of DeKaib County informed at all times of the aeferoam 5 place of employment and
residence address;

\/{THAT detendant pay a fine in the amount ol “_300 r ‘30() \ZJMMJLA ‘»éz' T ‘30 30- <. T /?&(hrouqh tha Aduit

Probation thcer as provnded by said Otficer, and pay restitution in the amoum of
- T T Coot OTHER CONDITIONS OF PROBATION

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the defendant Aabide by all other general conditiqns of probation as sel torth nerem W
Lhprn PPt M pctond (ar 45 tunleniis s AA& PHan L2 - LA d2 fe s,
4.//114]“/ 7///'/24(A/7' u/JJZy 7—/’iﬁf aﬁ/m&uf 720, ,/H_"MJ A YL
' (e i 77 43 .' 36 & /000
at any lime, revoke any conditions ol tnls"
propation and/or discharge the defendant from probation. The probationer shall be subject to arrest for viotation of any condition of probation

nerein granted. !f such probation is revoked, the Court may orcer the execution of the sentence which was originally imposed o any portion
thereof in the manner provided by law after deducting therefrom the amount of time the gefencant has served on probation. = .

tr ’ © O YOUTHFUL OFFENDER SENTENCE - - .

WHEREAS, the above-namad delendant has been found guilty of the above-stated pltens WHEREUPON it is conssoere ered and
adjudged that the said delendant be treated pursuant to the provisions of the Georg@ Yo t Qftender Act oH1972 (Geor ; B72, £0.
Oflender Dms n doran mde oG al time

582-599), and said defandant is heredy remanded to the State Board of Correcnon
for confinement, traatment and supervision. e

So ordered Lhis lﬁ/ day of /f(wﬂw 18 fé .

Judge, ODeKatb Superior Counts
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April 8, 1286

Wr. Arcnie R. Crain
Scout =Zxecutive
tlanta Area Council, Ho. 52
PERSONAL & COMFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Alan L. Omanen
Jear Arcnie:

Last fall we received some information coicerning the coove named ingividual.
At that time it was indicated that he nad Leen arrested.

4e still have not found in our files a Confidential Record Siieet whicn viould
enable us to identify Hr. Omahen shoula e try to register from some other
location. If you will complete the one which I am anclosing tais will nelp us
in building ocur file.

ve would also like to know whether final legal action has taken place and any
sentencing wihich may nave occurred., Witn this information we siould be able
to compleze cur file. .

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director

Registration, Subscription &
tatistical Service

SPR

Enclosure

cc:  Soutieast Region

READY FOR P11

APR 9 1936
SHIRLEY MEyeg
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Octcbar 2, 1985

Mr. Archie R. Crain
Scout Executive
Atlanta Area Coupncil, No. 92

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Alan L. Omahen

O=ar Archie:

Thank ycu for the information wnhich you recently sent us an Alan L. QOmahen.
This material 1s helpful to us and will start a file which will enable us to
refuse registration at a later time.

I am enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet, which I would like to have
completad so that we are able to identify Mr. Omahen should he try to register
from scme other location.

We would also like for you to keep us informed as this matter procseds in the
courts. If a conviction and sentencing takes place we would 1ike te have the
outcome, as this will help fo strengthen our file.

Please Tet us know if we may be of any help from this office.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration, Subscription &

Statistical Service y
&
spm ,’l)/ \l})
{D OV
cc: Southeast Region Y
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ATLANTA ARgCOUNCIL .
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

100 Edgewood Ave., 4th Floor Atlanta. Georgia 30303 Phone 404-377-4810

September 26, 1985

Mr. Paul Ernst
Registration Division
National Council

Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
Irving, Texas 75038-3096

RE: Alan L. Omahen T-338

Dear Paul

The enclosed letter is self-explanatory. This
Scouter should be removed from the Boy Scouts of America
mailing list and should be placed in our Confidential File
to insure that he not again be involved in our program.

District Attorney Robert E. Wilson also serves as
District Chairman of the District where Mr. Omahen was
registered.

Si ly,

3

Atchie R. Crain
Scout Executive

d
Enclosures
S Member Agency: Counties Served: Carroll. Cherokee, Clayton. Cobb, Dekalb, Douglas, Fulton. Gwinnett.
7, Metropolitan Atlanta United Way Haralson, Newton, Paulding, Pickens, and Rockdale
Covington-Newton County United Fund
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FICE OF THE DisTrICT ArroﬁY
StonE MouNTaIN JupiciaL CIRC
DEKALB COUNTY COURTHQUSE

DECATUR, GEORGIA 30080

ROBERT E. WILSON 404/371~2561

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

September 13, 1985

Mr. Archie Craine, Scout Executive
for Atlanta Area Council

Boy Scouts of America

100 Edgewood Avenue

Fourth Floor

Atlanta, Ga. 30303

Re: Alan Lee Omahen

Dear Archie:

Please be advised that the above-named individual was
arrested today for the offenses of Sexual Exploitation of
Children and Child Molestation. I have presonally reviewed
the evidence and it appears that the individual is in fact
guilty and that a successful prosecution will result.

Since as he has previously been a scout master, I
thought that I should advise you of this situation so that
you can make certain that he has no further involvement with

the scouting anywhere.

If I may answer any questions for you concerning this

matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

ROBERT E. WILSON

- ’ , ’:7\\\\
REW/em RN
RERRTASES:
Crs 4 -
AV R R
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I appucam has an unexpired mambarship cmiﬂcxtn raglnnﬂon may be .
sccompiished in this unit by a payment of 50 cants for processing the .
transter. Chack the box and attach certificats. it will be rstumed by !ho

d

CIPACKNO, o - - a L/DISTRICT.POSITION -~ _.
- ADULT APPLICATION®  smovnma—, _7@..
: b CJPOSTNO. —— o R TR

‘ ' : CJ SHIP NO. - DISTRICT O Trwnen Xt

\BE PRINT ONE LETTER IN EACK SPACE—PNESS HARCL YOU ANE MAKING THREE COPIES e ‘_; .

1€ FIRST MAME AIRST, LEAVE SPACES BETWEEN FIRST NAME, INTIAL, M LAST AME DATEOF3IATY - . POSITION'

e AN L OmnA %-LC N 0 KEsO S M

: ' - A M0.TU DAY UYLV UMIT COOE
REBS—STREET OR A.F.D. COLLESE SCOUTER AESEAVE—ISE YOUR MARIG ADDRESS AT COLLESE) BOYS' UFE CHECK ONE . . o x

. CINEWLEADER® . . ..
973 I NVERMeRe WwWDs . RFORMERLEADER -~ S
r. STATE 2iP CotE o 8
.. .2
-1 TRrRONITRA R 300 &8 T ... M3
) .S
CLEBor H J S
L0
1872696 10-1-83 _CUMM) /owfﬂ_ e ey D

PHONE DATE PREVIOUS SCOUTING BACKGROUND AR

-E- FTRGCS [l ARmMIA G- -
OCCLPATION, EMPLOYER, AND ausmsss ADDRESS
. - {UNIT EXPIRATION DATE -
JISTRATION FEE BOYS" LIFE FEE TERM (MONTHS) . MONTH YEAR e -
. o184 /%u oover

FOR COUNCIL USE

AQE&J

EXPIR.
DATE

councit.
b —ezmepived seaitions listed funits enly)
3. PBovs!' Life subscription information given
SO
h. Fxpivation af® term checked, fees calculated, receip /ssued
Al _atrtached
7. Check wit expir tlon, term, magazine first andl}{t issue,
ind foes )
9. Check council, dist 'ct and unit numbers (l?zal and national),
L_.and unit city, apd skare
2. Additiend reglistrations, Bovs' Life ad i
£ Ao o 1mifgmaster i ('n'r‘ ' - ’R/)V{E or Trained B
:’0 it numixer and position (adult:s) ed on application for trans-
i fors within vour coumedl  dad datie a@rked op former unjit master record
~N1.  Fovelone prepared for maili ificates finits
2 A -
az2. (}mrueq s m‘ to daily r?él\
13 I xtvnvl o0 I‘nmsn“Ltf'al wort Numt}&{/ﬁ-o"? Ve ‘/Lf"d&} —

)
{
g’?l,. . r‘l ST "m .M._

ss list chanies \

oy o,

::r_:/'{.»na.'i,"-:‘ curtificates reé&{vcd (date)

;: _--?L. 3 st ribatad and capy placed in DistLN Master Record Book. r - E
‘ —— e e - T . . 4
b 7o U vt pocord Filed in Unit History folder \fregistered or {
Sl viparaleloeregistorad anly) ﬂ-
¢ Do konto shewt el council copy of application filed ih current unit
moo o tolder
& F Posters, o hnltm?, anc /ar certificates gwr_? or ?BLlEd
L ko
/// O/O? /, -
CONF003154
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GG1€004NOD

R R Istatus ciry rTATE COUNTY,DiS Y REG# cncwrsw NATLH LO EXP DATE
TROOP
ADULT R | LITHONIA GA | DEKALB . DEKALB 2 | 92| 35] o0338] 338/01/31/
OUSLEY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH,3261 PANOLA RD,LITHONIA GA, 29 MONT.1
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CHARTERED ORGANIZATION 026 UNIT TENURE
CHARLES BARNES PASTOR 3261 PANOLA RD LITHONIA GA 30058 COMPLET
EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S NAME, TITLE AND ADDRESS TEL.# 9813180 SCOUIMASTER TRAINED
B NAME ADDRESS ciry STATE 2P Tg:”,,gﬁ %'2;? BS;"ES 51:‘6‘*3“ vos. lsex
DAVID N RIDGWAY 141 ROEBUCK RD CONYERS GA 30207 H 9293899 M |SC | M
TLINDY S CUARK T 3502 OAK RUN DR "LITHONTA 1'GA 30058 B 4836720 1151 R lcc {F i
"LINDA A GARDNER 702 MARTIN RD 1 STONE MOUNTATIN GA 30088 H 4691770 0849 R IMc |F
“JAMES T GEORGE 7023 ROCKLUAND RD™ | 'LTTHONTA GA 30058 H 4828697 1241 NTTME J'Iwm
"SUSAN L MCGRADY 5035 SPRINGTREE CT | LITHONIA GA 30058 H 9872263 0947 { RIMc IFT
ALAN L OMAHEN 5078 THOMPSON MILL | LITHONIA GA 30058 H 9873596 0940 R | SM
"ROBERT K HULL 9038 ROSEWOOD RD "DECATUR 1°GA 30032 H 2892816 0438 RT'SA I'M
"RTICHARD L REAMS 7 5567 ROCK SPRINGS RO LiTHONTA GA 30058 H 9817989 0846 RTSAIwmT
.................................................................................. ‘
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